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HMxrumancka
Ilamariopcka
Ilemepcka
T. Ilasapaxumxka
Bewuvy. T. Ilasapaxmmea oxp.
Bpbsnumea
TpeHCEa
Ilapu6poncka
Benw. Tprucknii oxp.
T'op. Opbxoscka
Jpbroseka

Exencka

5757

2183

'§_ Yieaoro Ha FRETEARTS 10 POxT
OKPXRKUA g
0K OHJI iU 5 Mzxcku| HKenckn|| Benuko
1

Benuko CHIHCTpHE. OKp. 2783 57381 54449 111830,

Kasarauiicka 18476| 18079 386555

Kosxns Aramka 16025/ 82838

Korxencka 9738 17402L

20265 42004

Am6oncka 41715
Beuuko BB 170514}

30708

37052|

28347

23248

40609|

84860

Benuko BB 244824

56040

38451

23405

52478

45109

Be. Bp Cr 215483

19845
29340
32337
57256
138778
22764
32369
24115
79248
44295
13804

6870,

10920
1592

11445
38287
22674
6994

19849 39008



